Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Business Administration, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Master of Business Administration

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Business Administration for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in
this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto 25.07.2024 05:00
PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User I1d Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202407228 ABDULLAH SAGEER AHMAD Al Al 82.40 5 87.40
SAGEER
2 202408164 SONIA DHARAM RAJ Genera Al 76.27 10 86.27
3 202401796 MAYANK SUDHIR KUMAR Genera AI(EWS) 66.59 5 71.59
SARSWAT SARSWAT
4 202405328 ANJALI BANSI LAL Genera HOGC 76.08 10 86.08

5 202403842 MEHAK AMRIT SETHI Genera HOGC 75.90 10 85.90
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User Id

202407759

202403866

202406782

202402188

202406977

202402718

202406180

202405252

202407912

202404677

202408216

Name

ANCHAL

NAVJOT KAUR

SAHIL

SRISHTI

KAREENA

RAHUL GARG

VIKRAM
SINGH

ISHIKA

ANKUR

LALITA

CAPTAIN
SINGH

Father Name

SATYAWAN

PIRTHI PAL
SINGH

MANGAT RAM

TULSI DASS

SADHU RAM

MURLIDHAR
GARG

VINOD KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

RAJENDER
PARSAD

KASHMIR
CHAND

PREM SINGH

Actual
Category

SC

BC-A

Genera
General
Genera

General

General

BC-A

BC-A

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC-EWS

BC-A

BC-A

Qualifying

Examination

Score

74.12

72.36

71.58

70.89

75.10

68.26

61.76

64.25

o777

57.36

55.22

Weightage

10

10

10

10

10

10

84.12

82.36

81.58

80.89

80.10

78.26

66.76

74.25

62.77

62.36

60.22



#
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User Id

202407306

202403990

SANJU

KALPANA

Father Name

MAHENDER
KUMAR

NIHAL SINGH

Actual
Category

BC-A

BC-B

Qualifying

Admitted Examination
Category Score
BC-A 53.72
BC-B 67.44

Weightage

10

58.72

77.44



