Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Business Administration, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counselling)
Master of Business Administration

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Business Administration for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 25.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202407228	ABDULLAH SAGEER	SAGEER AHMAD	AI	AI	82.40	5	87.40
2	202408164	SONIA	DHARAM RAJ	General	AI	76.27	10	86.27
3	202401796	MAYANK SARSWAT	SUDHIR KUMAR SARSWAT	General	AI(EWS)	66.59	5	71.59
4	202405328	ANJALI	BANSI LAL	General	HOGC	76.08	10	86.08
5	202403842	MEHAK	AMRIT SETHI	General	HOGC	75.90	10	85.90

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
6	202407759	ANCHAL	SATYAWAN	SC	HOGC	74.12	10	84.12
7	202403866	NAVJOT KAUR	PIRTHI PAL SINGH	BC-A	HOGC	72.36	10	82.36
8	202406782	SAHIL	MANGAT RAM	General	HOGC	71.58	10	81.58
9	202402188	SRISHTI	TULSI DASS	General	HOGC	70.89	10	80.89
10	202406977	KAREENA	SADHU RAM	General	HOGC	75.10	5	80.10
11	202402718	RAHUL GARG	MURLIDHAR GARG	General	HOGC	68.26	10	78.26
12	202406180	VIKRAM SINGH	VINOD KUMAR	General	HOGC-EWS	61.76	5	66.76
13	202405252	ISHIKA	ASHOK KUMAR	SC	SC	64.25	10	74.25
14	202407912	ANKUR	RAJENDER PARSAD	SC	SC	57.77	5	62.77
15	202404677	LALITA	KASHMIR CHAND	BC-A	BC-A	57.36	5	62.36
16	202408216	CAPTAIN SINGH	PREM SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	55.22	5	60.22

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
17	202407306	SANJU	MAHENDER KUMAR	BC-A	BC-A	53.72	5	58.72
18	202403990	KALPANA	NIHAL SINGH	BC-B	BC-B	67.44	10	77.44